@Hm FE 390 2010 <2010><EU, GB><2203J3>

WATER PUMP

8676

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 81235052100 WATERPUMP COVER 1.00
2 81235053200 WATER PUMP COVER GASKET 1.00
3 0587060002 HH CAP NUT DIN1587-M 6 SS. 1.00
4 81235055020 WATER PUMP ROTOR 1.00
5 0760102455 SHAFT SEAL RING 10X24X5,5 1.00
6 0760102440 SHAFT SEAL RING 10X24X4 1.00
8 0625060001 BALL BEARING 6000/C3 1.00
9 78035054001 DRIVE WHEEL WAPU PLASTIC MAT. 1.00
10 0402032180 NEEDLE ROLLER DIN5402 3X21,8 1.00
11 81235054100 WATER PUMP SHAFT 1.00
12 0471140100 retaining ring DIN 471 14x1 1.00
13 81235055110 DISC WATER PUMP 1.00
14 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 2.00
15 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00
16 0025060556 HH collar screw M6x55 TX30 1.00
17 0603061001 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1 2.00
18 0025060086 HH collar screw M6x8 TX30 1.00
99 81235055115 WATER PUMP REP. KIT 09-12 0.00




